UWGB Police/Fire Clery Log OCT 2022

Nature of Call

Vandalism

Disorderly Conduct

Theft - checked out laptop
Theft - checked out laptop
UAL Violation

Sexual Assault

| Theit

Case No.
22-704656
22-704855
22-705126
22-705127
22-705193
22-705216
22-705221

Reported
10-2-2022 1229am
10/11/2022
10/26/22 0:00
10/26/22 0:00
10/30/22 0:00
10/31/22 0:00
10-31-22 2131hr

Occurred between

10/20/2021
10/20/21 0:00

10-30-22 0122hrs

10/27/2022

* All students that have been arrested, cited or warned are referred to the Dean of Students

&

CLERY

Location

3374 Downham Ct
3350 Leon Bond Dr
2420 Nicolet Dr IT dept
2421 Nicolet Dr IT dept
3316 WW

3304 Thompson Ct RLH
2358 Leon Bond Dr

Disposition*
Open
Citation
Open

Open
Citaion

DA REFER
Open




